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CLASS A
Steven Ferguson 5 - 5
Peter Grimes 4 0 4
James Wilson 3 3 6
Chris Grimes 2 - 2
Robin Lyons 1 - 1

CLASS B
Gordon Buckley 4 - 4
Trevor Ferguson 3 - 3
Brendan Mooney 3 - 3

CLASS C
Norman Ferguson 3 4 7
Ben Colhoun 4 2 6
Sam Bowden 5 - 5
Jonni McDaid 4 - 4
Andrew Earney 1 3 4
Geoffrey Hodgett 3 - 3
Richard Earney 2 - 2

CLASS D
Mark King 4 5 9
Gary Campbell 3 3 6
David Thompson 5 - 5
Damien Mooney - 4 4
Paul Mooney 3 - 3
George McMillan 2 - 2

CLASS F
Garth Dillon 4 4 8
Derek Harrison 2 3 5
Colin Hazelton 3 - 3
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OVERALL
Mark King 4 5 9
Garth Dillon 4 4 8
Norman Ferguson 3 4 7
James Wilson 3 3 6
Ben Colhoun 4 2 6
Gary Campbell 3 3 6
Steven Ferguson 5 - 5
Sam Bowden 5 - 5
David Thompson 5 - 5
Derek Harrison 2 3 5
Peter Grimes 4 - 4
Gordon Buckley 4 - 4
Jonni McDaid 4 - 4
Andrew Earney 1 3 4
Damien Mooney - 4 4
Trevor Ferguson 3 - 3
Brendan Mooney 3 - 3
Geoffrey Hodgett 3 - 3
Paul Mooney 3 - 3
Colin Hazelton 3 - 3
Chris Grimes 2 - 2
Richard Earney 2 - 2
George McMillan 2 - 2
Robin Lyons 1 - 1

SEMI - EXPERT
Gordon Buckley 4 - 4
Damien Mooney - 4 4
Colin Hazelton 3 - 3
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BEGINNER
Garth Dillon 4 4 8
Ben Colhoun 4 2 6
Gary Campbell 3 3 6
Derek Harrison 2 3 5
Andrew Earney 1 3 4
Brendan Mooney 3 - 3
Geoffrey Hodgett 3 - 3
Richard Earney 2 - 2


